
U/12 U/13

TIME

8:00	am

8.45am

9.40am

10.25am

11.20am

12.05pm

1:00pm

1:45pm

2.40pm

3.25pm

Field	1:	Selwyn	Park u/12's	play	15	min	halves	with	5	min	half	time

Field	2:	Selwyn	Park u/13's	play	20	min	halves	with	5	min	half	time

Field	3:	Stratford	Oval
Field	4:	St.	Mary's
Field	5:	St.	Mary's	
Field	6:	St.	Mary's
Field	7:	St.	Mary's

SCCSA	South	Vs	West	Leopards

West	Zone	U12	Firsts	Vs	West	Leopards North	Zone	Vs	NCFC	U12	Girls

SCCSA	South	Thunder	Vs	South	East	Red	
Rebels

West	Zone	U12	First	Vs	NCFC	U12	Girls

NCFC	U12	Girls	Vs	SCCSA	North	Hornets

South	East	Red	Rebels	Vs	SCCSA	Central	
Intruders

West	Zone	U12	First	Vs	North	Zone

West	Zone	Vs	SCCSA	Central	IntrudersSouth	East	X	Vs	SCCSA	North	Strikers

South	East	X	Vs	West	Zone

West	Leopards	Vs	SCCSA	North	HornetsNorth	Zone	Vs	SCCSA	South

SCCSA	South	Thunder	Vs	SCCSA	Central	
Intruders

SCCSA	North	Strikers	V's	West	Zone South	East	Red	Rebels	Vs	South	East	X

SCCSA	South	Thunder	Vs	SCCSA	North	Strikers

SCCSA	North	Hornets	Vs	SCCSA	South

SCCSA	South	Thunder	Vs	South	East	X

SCCSA	South	Vs	West	Zone	U12	First

SCCSA	Cenral	Intruders	Vs	SCCSA	North	
Strikers

West	Zone	Vs	South	East	Red	Rebels

FIELD	1 FIELD	2 FIELD	3

SCCSA	South	Vs	NCFC	U12	Girls
SCCSA	North	Hornets	Vs	West	Zone	U12	

First
North	Zone	Vs	West	Leopards

SCCSA	South	Thunder	Vs	West	Zone

SCCSA	North	Hornets	Vs	North	Zone

SCCSA	Central	Intruders	V	South	East	X	
SCCSA	North	Strikers	Vs	South	East	Red	

Rebels

NCFC	U12	Girls	Vs	West	Leopards


