U/12 U/13

TIME	FIELD 1	FIELD 2	FIELD 3
8:00 am	SCCSA South Vs NCFC U12 Girls	SCCSA North Hornets Vs West Zone U12 First	North Zone Vs West Leopards
8.45am	SCCSA South Thunder Vs West Zone	SCCSA Central Intruders V South East X	SCCSA North Strikers Vs South East Red Rebels
9.40am	SCCSA South Vs West Zone U12 First	NCFC U12 Girls Vs West Leopards	SCCSA North Hornets Vs North Zone
10.25am	SCCSA South Thunder Vs South East X	West Zone Vs South East Red Rebels	SCCSA Cenral Intruders Vs SCCSA North Strikers
11.20am	SCCSA South Vs West Leopards	NCFC U12 Girls Vs SCCSA North Hornets	West Zone U12 First Vs North Zone
12.05pm	SCCSA South Thunder Vs South East Red Rebels	South East X Vs SCCSA North Strikers	West Zone Vs SCCSA Central Intruders
1:00pm	West Zone U12 First Vs NCFC U12 Girls	North Zone Vs SCCSA South	West Leopards Vs SCCSA North Hornets
1:45pm	SCCSA South Thunder Vs SCCSA North Strikers	South East Red Rebels Vs SCCSA Central Intruders	South East X Vs West Zone
2.40pm	SCCSA North Hornets Vs SCCSA South	West Zone U12 Firsts Vs West Leopards	North Zone Vs NCFC U12 Girls
3.25pm	SCCSA South Thunder Vs SCCSA Central Intruders	SCCSA North Strikers V's West Zone	South East Red Rebels Vs South East X

Field 1: Selwyn Park

Field 2: Selwyn Park

Field 3: Stratford Oval

Field 4: St. Mary's

Field 5: St. Mary's

Field 6: St. Mary's

Field 7: St. Mary's

u/12's play 15 min halves with 5 min half time

u/13's play 20 min halves with 5 min half time